Smt. NPS College for Women, Chittoor
Overall Group wise  Result Analysis – 2019-20
	S.No
	Name of the Course
	No. of Students appeared
	No. of students passed
	Pass Percentage

	1
	B.A (G)
	65
	41
	63

	2
	B.A (CA)
	43
	28
	65

	3
	B.Com(G)
	103
	85
	83

	4
	B.Com (CA)
	304
	282
	93

	5
	B.Sc (MSCS)
	133
	106
	80

	6
	B.Sc (MZC)
	129
	81
	63

	7
	BBA
	37
	32
	86

	Total
	814
	655
	80




